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(Hemophilia) D66-D68.4
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#1 Y=EHEY
Ankylosing spondylitis
#2 1M9
Gaucher disease
#3 ClO|OtZE ST I
Diamond blackfan anemia
# 4 Yo Ay
Retinitis pigmentosa, RP

#5 HHES
Behcet's disease

" .
#6 BHROISZEER

Complex regional pain syndrome, CRPS
#7 HE2REYS
Achondroplasia

#8 AZYEXNHS

=0

Hypochondroplasia

#9 OiZley
Parkinson's disease

#10 TILEE
Fanconi anemia

# 11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

Ceh g sls

Multiple sclerosis

YIBA NEXR TSNS
Langerhans cell histiocytosis
BESST

Rett's syndrome

BEEA

Lupus

NAMO ==

UoETTS

Neurofibromatosis
SEEgHAALE

Severe combined immunodeficiency
SR

Turner syndrome

ote 2|y

Fabry's disease

EIH

Pompe disease

fal=

Hunter syndrome
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